 1 / 6
orbital shaking incubator for bacterial tissue culture
Orbital shaking incubator is a set of constant temperature culture and oscillation mixing in one of the experimental
instruments, can be for a variety of experiments that require
temperature stability and continuous oscillation environment to
provide a reliable guarantee.
Orbital Shaking Incubator

 6 / 6
Optional accessories
Order code Descriptions
SZ40-P1 Standard flat platform
SZ40-P2 Spring rack
SZ40-P3 Flask Holder with Platform
SZ40-P4 viscose platform